General information about company
Scrip code 533644
NSE Symbol UJAAS
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE899L01022
Name of the company UJAAS ENERGY LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. o MEINE Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sharfholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Pa.rtly No. Of Total nos. |52 Yo of total | of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fuliy . paid- | shares shares hei 4 | 1o of shares
Category | of bl | sy up underlymg (VIT) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D shareholder (IIT) shares held equity | Depository (IV)H(V)+ per SCRR, Total as a
1 0
(II) ) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VII) % of
held | (VI) Asa % of Classeg: | Class | (A+B+C)
4% (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter
(A) lfcromoter 9 25148 25148 0.01 25148 25148 0.01
Group
(B) Public 80049 200264852 200264852 | 99.99 200264852 200264852 | 99.99
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 80058 200290000 200290000 | 100 200290000 200290000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S{I ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in gtﬁgfvi(ilsgr
Shares No. of Underlylpg assuming full shares (XII) e (W
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
Category | of On " ir y(lipg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) Eq;l(i Y Shares
(D shareholder |~ arltlblln & Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of As a As a de 1tn lized
(ID) g:éll:reiti;:s € | Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of fngna (ggi;)ze
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (¥I§+gi2;(X) Asa% |No. |total | No. |total
(a) of ( ) (a) [Shares |(a) [Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 0.01 25148
Group
(B) Public 99.99 200264852
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 200290000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly Is\lll(;rgf Total nos. ‘;(l)lt;lezo’ of
Category & Nos. Of paid up paid- underlvin shares held - No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity up De osi%o g (Vi) = as per as a %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity posttory IV)H(V)+ p of
Receipts SCRR,
{8) SHENES | (AL 1957) (VIIT) Class Total
held Class eg: X ) Total Voting
) As a % of egry richts
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) LGN | o 24588 24588 0.01 24588 24588 0.01
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) e 1 560 560 0 560 560 0
(SE;’('lT)Otal 9 25148 25148 | 0.01 25148 25148 | 0.01
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?,‘rlgmoter 9 25148 25148 0.01 25148 25148 0.01
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Q) Any Other 1 3600 || 3600 0 3600 | 3600 o
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(specify)
Sub-Total
1 3600 3600 0 3600 3600 0
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 7499 161181829 161181829 | 80.47 161181829 161181829 | 80.47
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |35 24424623 24424623 | 12.19 24424623 24424623 |(12.19
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) £y Ol 1914 14654800 14654800 | 7.32 14654800 14654800 | 7.32
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 80048 200261252 200261252 | 99.99 200261252 200261252 | 99.99
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 80049 200264852 200264852 | 99.99 200264852 200264852 | 99.99
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Ml 80058 200290000 200290000 | 100 200290000 200290000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 80058 200290000 200290000 | 100 200290000 200290000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Sl
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged of
0 No. of 0. L1 SNares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of :
Underlying : Outstanding . .\ (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding ... percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
> Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total |No. |total
(a) |[Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.01 24588
(d) 0 560
Sup-lleEl ) 0.01 25148
0]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 0.01 25148
and Promoter ;
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
| | I | o
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(1) 0 3600
Sub-Total (B) 0 3600
(D
(3) Non-institutions
(a()) 80.47 161181829
(a(ii)) 12.19 24424623
© 732 14654800
(S;)b-Total (B) 99.99 200261252
Total Public
Shareholding

99.99 200264852
(B)=B)()+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABAC2) 100 200290000
)Total (A+B+C 100 200290000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

)

VIKALP S
MUNDRA
HUF

ANURAG S
MUNDRA
HUF

VANDANA
MUNDRA

ANURAG
SHYAMSUNDER
MUNDRA

VIKALP
SHYAMSUNDER
MUNDRA

SHYAMSUNDER
GENDALAL
MUNDRA

GEETA
MUNDRA

PAN (II)

AADHV3687F

AAHHA2396E

ABFPM1788F

ABZPM2347L

ACVPMOO079N

ACVPMO0080H

ACVPMO081G

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

923

1280

1000

16120

1605

1380

1080

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

923

1280

1000

16120

1605

1380

1080

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
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Class eg:X

923

1280

1000

16120

1605

1380

1080

Class eg:y

Total

923

1280

1000

16120

1605

1380

1080

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

923

1280

1000

16120

1605

1380

1080

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

Name of the .

E . SARITA MUNDRA Click here to go back
PAN (II) AHFPM9303G Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1200 24588

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 1200 24588
(W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1200 24588
Class eg:y

Total 1200 24588
Total as a % of 0 0.01
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Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0 0.01
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1200

24588

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Trusts

Click here to go back

Name of the

BT VA NDANA MUNDRA

PAN (II) AAGTS1466A

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) !

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 560
held (IV)

560

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 560
(W+ (VD)

560

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 0
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 560

560
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Class eg:y
Total 560 560

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

560

560

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

[EPF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

134

69

1035

674

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3246614

2644088

3676081

4304

5082713

1000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

3246614

2644088

3676081

4304

5082713

1000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.62

1.32

1.84

2.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
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Class eg: X

3246614

2644088

3676081

4304

5082713

1000

Class eg:y

Total

3246614

2644088

3676081

4304

5082713

1000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.62

1.32

1.84

2.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.62

1.32

1.84

2.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 3246614
form (XIV)

2644088

3676081

4304

5082713

1000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

et (@) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) Bl

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 14654800
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 14654800
(W+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
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Class eg: X 14654800

Class eg:y
Total 14654800

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights U7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.32

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14654800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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