General information about company	
Scrip code	533644
NSE Symbol	UJAAS
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE899L01022
Name of the company	UJAAS ENERGY LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

		Tab	ole I - Sum	mary	Statement	holding o	of specified se	curities			
	Category	Category No. of Fully paid Partly No. Of shares Shares held no. of share		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of V		oting Rights held in each class (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	25148			25148	0.01	25148		25148	0.01
(B)	Public	80049	200264852			200264852	99.99	200264852		200264852	99.99
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	80058	200290000			200290000	100	200290000		200290000	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category Unde		No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Lock	aber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				0.01					25148
(B)	Public				99.99					200264852
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					200290000

	Table II - Sta	ntement sho	owing shar	rehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promote	er Gro	oup	
			N. 66 H	No. Of	No. Of	m . 1	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V class of secu			each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = shares (calculated	shares	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patte	ern of the	e Promoter ar	d Promoter C	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	24588			24588	0.01	24588		24588	0.01
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	560			560	0	560		560	0
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	25148			25148	0.01	25148		25148	0.01
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	25148			25148	0.01	25148		25148	0.01
В	Table III - Stateme	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions	nstitutions									
(i)	Any Other	1	3600			3600	0	3600		3600	0

	(specify)									
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	3600			3600	0	3600	3600	0
(3)	Non-institutions									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	78099	161181829			161181829	80.47	161181829	161181829	80.47
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	35	24424623			24424623	12.19	24424623	24424623	12.19
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1914	14654800			14654800	7.32	14654800	14654800	7.32
Sub-Total (B)(3)		80048	200261252			200261252	99.99	200261252	200261252	99.99
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		80049	200264852			200264852	99.99	200264852	200264852	99.99
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding patt	tern of th	ne Non Promo	ter- Non Pub	lic shareholder			
Total ( A+B+C2)		80058	200290000			200290000	100	200290000	200290000	100
Total (A+B+C)		80058	200290000			200290000	100	200290000	200290000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Locked in pledged of therwise		Number of equity shares held in
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.01					24588
(d)				0					560
Sub-Total (A) (1)				0.01					25148
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				0.01					25148
В	Table III - Sta	ble III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder							
(1)	Institutions								

(i)				0				3600
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0				3600
(3)	Non-institution	ns						
(a(i))				80.47				161181829
(a(ii))				12.19				24424623
(e)				7.32				14654800
Sub-Total (B) (3)				99.99				200261252
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				99.99				200264852
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	lder	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100				200290000
Total (A+B+C)				100				200290000

		Individuals/H	lindu undivided	Family		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
VIKALP S MUNDRA HUF	ANURAG S MUNDRA HUF	VANDANA MUNDRA	ANURAG SHYAMSUNDER MUNDRA	VIKALP SHYAMSUNDER MUNDRA	SHYAMSUNDER GENDALAL MUNDRA	GEETA MUNDRA
AADHV3687F	ААННА2396Е	ABFPM1788F	ABZPM2347L	ACVPM0079N	ACVPM0080H	ACVPM00810
923	1280	1000	16120	1605	1380	1080
923	1280	1000	16120	1605	1380	1080
0	0	0	0.01	0	0	0
	VIKALP S MUNDRA HUF AADHV3687F 923	VIKALP S MUNDRA HUF  AADHV3687F  AAHHA2396E  923  1280  923  1280	1 2 3 VIKALP S MUNDRA HUF  AADHV3687F AAHHA2396E ABFPM1788F  923 1280 1000  923 1280 1000	1 2 3 4 VIKALP S MUNDRA HUF AADHV3687F AAHHA2396E ABFPM1788F ABZPM2347L  923 1280 1000 16120  923 1280 1000 16120	VIKALP S MUNDRA HUF  AANURAG S MUNDRA HUF  AADHV3687F  AAHHA2396E  BERNATURAG S HYAMSUNDER SHYAMSUNDER MUNDRA  ABFPM1788F  ABZPM2347L  ACVPM0079N  1605  1280  1000  16120  1605	1

Class eg:X	923	1280	1000	16120	1605	1380	1080
Class eg:y							
Total	923	1280	1000	16120	1605	1380	1080
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	0.01	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0.01	0	0	0
Number of Lo	cked in shares (X	II)					

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or ot	herwise encumber	red (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	923	1280	1000	16120	1605	1380	1080
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivi	ded Family
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SARITA MUNDRA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHFPM9303G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1200	24588
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1200	24588
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.01
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1200	24588
Class eg:y		
Total	1200	24588
Total as a % of	0	0.01

Total Voting rights		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1200	24588
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1		
Category	Trusts	Click here to go back	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VANDANA MUNDRA		
PAN (II)	AAGTS1466A	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	560	560	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	560	560	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	560	560	

Class eg:y		
Total	560	560
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	

No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	560	560
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

		Any O	ther (speci	fy)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	IEPF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)						
PAN (II)						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	134	69	1035	1	674	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3246614	2644088	3676081	4304	5082713	1000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3246614	2644088	3676081	4304	5082713	1000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	1.32	1.84	0	2.54	0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X	3246614	2644088	3676081	4304	5082713	1000
Class eg:y						
Total	3246614	2644088	3676081	4304	5082713	1000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.62	1.32	1.84	0	2.54	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	1.32	1.84	0	2.54	0
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total						

Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3246614	2644088	3676081	4304	5082713	1000
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1914
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14654800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14654800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.32
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X	14654800
Class eg:y	
Total	14654800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.32
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14654800
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence